Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/2 Rev. 08/03/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
DW
Architectural Dome Wrap

Weight lbs (kg) 12 (5.4)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/2 Rev. 08/03/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
Architectural Dome Wrap
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix
Light
Source
Light
Output
Color
Temperature Voltage Options
DW LED SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
CW - 5000K
NW - 4000K
WW - 3500K
UE - Universal Input (120 - 277VAC)
347 - 347VAC
EM - Emergency battery
ALBC - Integrated AirLink Blue controller
SD50 - Step dimming to 50%
BOR - Beginning of Row
MOR - Middle of Row
EOR - End of Row
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: DW LED  HO  NW  UE  ALBC
DELIVERED LUMENS*
Length Lumen Package Wattage
3500K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
4' SS 44 5,295 120 5,220 118 5,865 133
4' HO 58 6,360 109 6,265 108 7,100 122
PERFORMANCE
All values subject to ±10% tolerance.
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number
Pendant Mount Kit (3/8” IP Stems) PMK
3” Chain & Large V-hook CHSIMX3
5” Chain & Large V-hook CHSIMX5
Row Mounting
Available
Consult Factory
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
39.0"
47.9"